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Rank HelmName

1st Joonas Harju

2nd  Stefan Sandahl

3rd Christian Dahl

4th Fredrik Tenghed

5th  Ville Alto-Setala

6th Per Olav
Bernhardsen

7th Steffen
Embhijellen

8th Freddy Markelin

9th  Arild Heldal

10th  Peter Boje

11th  Erik Aberg

12th  Martin Pluto

13th  Stefan
Fagerlund

14th  Paal HH
Lindenskov

15th  Carl Gunnar
Lunde

16th  Mathias Tallberg

17th  Par Friberg

18th  Arild Holt

19th  Daniel Miles

20th  Markus
Christiansen

21st  Svante Collvin

22nd Jonas
Andersson

23rd David Berg-
Hadenius

24th  Kristian Vale

25th  UIf Bjureus

26th  Adam Pluto

27th  Hakan Stood

SM Finnjolle 2025

Results are provisional as of 14:30 on September 13, 2025

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 27, Scoring system: Appendix A
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SailNo Club

12 TaPS

12 MSS

41 Asker SF

5 KKF

234 SF
Bjorneborg

5 Fredrikstad
SF

26 Asker SF

50 Nylandska
JK

55 Royken SF

117 EGA
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688 KKF

Nat
FIN
SWE
NOR
SWE
FIN

NOR

NOR

FIN

NOR

DEN

SWE
SWE
SWE

NOR

NOR

FIN

SWE
NOR
SWE

NOR

SWE
SWE

SWE

NOR

SWE
SWE
SWE

Overall

R1
(1.0)
(4.0)
3.0
2.0
5.0

7.0

6.0

12.0

(13.0)
15.0
(21.0)

11.0

17.0

14.0
10.0
(19.0)
16.0

(23.0)

20.0

(28.0
DNF)

18.0
(28.0
DNF)
22.0
24.0
25.0

R2
1.0
3.0
2.0
6.0
5.0

8.0

9.0

(11.0)

10.0

7.0

4.0
12.0
13.0

17.0

19.0

15.0
(20.0)
16.0
14.0

18.0

(23.0)
21.0

220

24.0

(25.0)
(26.0)
27.0

R3
1.0
2.0
3.0
(7.0)
5.0

(9.0)

4.0

10.0

8.0

6.0

11.0
14.0
12.0

(19.0)

13.0

(24.0)
15.0
18.0
21.0

23.0

16.0
22.0

20.0

17.0

25.0
26.0

(28.0
DNS)

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.38.02
www.sailwave.com

R4
1.0
3.0
(6.0)
2.0
(8.0)

5.0

7.0

11.0

4.0

10.0

12.0
(25.0)
9.0

14.0

(20.0)

16.0
17.0
13.0

(28.0
DNF)

15.0

18.0
21.0

220

19.0

24.0
23.0

28.0
DNF

R5
1.0
3.0
5.0
6.0
2.0

9.0

8.0

10.0
11.0
19.0

13.0

12.0

18.0
16.0
17.0
14.0

15.0

20.0
22.0

21.0

24.0

23.0
25.0

28.0
DNS

;saliwave
R6 Total Nett
1.0 6.0 5.0
2.0 17.0 13.0
4.0 230 17.0
7.0 30.0 23.0
6.0 31.0 23.0
3.0 410 32.0
8.0 450 36.0
5.0 49.0 38.0
10.0 66.0 38.0
(28.0 700 420
DNF)

9.0 59.0 46.0
15.0 92.0 67.0
18.0 92.0 71.0
16.0 90.0 71.0
12.0 93.0 73.0
1.0 98.0 74.0
19.0 97.0 77.0
14.0 97.0 78.0
22.0 115.0 87.0
20.0 114.0 91.0
17.0 114.0 91.0
13.0 127.0 99.0
(23.0) 126.0 103.0
21.0 133.0 105.0
24.0 143.0 118.0
25.0 149.0 123.0
28.0 164.0 136.0
DNS



